
Report Type : Period By Object And Loss Dataset  
Object : Filler_manual
Loss : OEELevel1ID (OEETime,Availability,Performance,Quality) 

Shift (25-Jun-2009 Thursday Day)

OEELossLvl3Desc

OEE Time

Speed Loss

ChangeOver

No Air

Underfilled

No Caps in Hopper

No Cap on Bottle

Short Stop

Total:

Time

09:10:00

00:41:30

00:25:00

00:15:00

00:12:30

00:10:00

00:05:00

00:01:00

11:00:00

Planned OpT Uptime Downtime Good Parts Defect Parts

11:00:00 10:09:00 00:51:00 11000 350
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